Provisional Summary State of Race after Stage 4
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Name

Ryston Sub-4

Sleaford Town A

Ely A

C&C - Giulio's

C&C Killer Joes

Ryston Hares
Cambridge Tri A
Fenland Fleet of Foot
Ryston Hounds
Stowmarket Striders A
Thorney - Fast Boys
Ely Tri and Keep Up
Yaxley A

West Norfolk AC - Hammer
Ely B

Ramsey A

Riverside Masters
March Hares

Stortford Starts
Thorney - Stalwarts
Fenland Foxy Ladies
Ryston Grey Hares
Thorney - Whittlesey Boys
Saffron Striders - 3 Musketeers and an Ironman
Hunts A

Norfolk Gazelles
Fenland Free-Runners
Black Dog - Deguello
March Harriers
Cambridge Tri C

C&C Dark Shadows
Ely C

RAF Wittering Runners
Fenland Fizz-Bangs
Yaxley - The Dream
Fenland Fire-Crackers
Ryston Does

West Norfolk AC - Long Jump
Ramsey B

The Fencrawlers

Ely Tri and Be Sensible
Stowmarket Striders B
Fenland Fab Four
Yaxley Ladies

West Norfolk AC - Javelin
Fenland Flying Squad
Ryston Sub-5

Yaxley - The Wake

Ely Ladies

Ely Tri and Stay Sober
Squeeze Me

Eyes Right

Ely D

Stortford Seniors
Alexander Chasers
Archaeologists
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Hereward 4 stage Relay 2012
Sunday 25 November 2012. 9:00 am

Time behind  Time behind

Total Time  previous team leaders
3:53:27 - -
4:03:05 0:09:38 0:09:38
4:10:53 0:07:48 0:17:26
4:10:57 0:00:04 0:17:30
4:14:49 0:03:52 0:21:22
4:19:18 0:04:29 0:25:51
4:20:42 0:01:24 0:27:15
4:20:43 0:00:01 0:27:16
4:21:43 0:01:00 0:28:16
4:23:16 0:01:33 0:29:49
4:26:38 0:03:22 0:33:11
4:27:33 0:00:55 0:34:06
4:29:28 0:01:55 0:36:01
4:30:26 0:00:58 0:36:59
4:31:54 0:01:28 0:38:27
4:33:12 0:01:18 0:39:45
4:34:00 0:00:48 0:40:33
4:34:08 0:00:08 0:40:41
4:35:36 0:01:28 0:42:09
4:36:15 0:00:39 0:42:48
4:41:37 0:05:22 0:48:10
4:42:47 0:01:10 0:49:20
4:44:02 0:01:15 0:50:35
4:45:32 0:01:30 0:52:05
4:46:33 0:01:01 0:53:06
4:47:45 0:01:12 0:54:18
4:48:27 0:00:42 0:55:00
4:48:43 0:00:16 0:55:16
4:49:17 0:00:34 0:55:50
4:49:33 0:00:16 0:56:06
4:50:08 0:00:35 0:56:41
5:00:34 0:10:26 1:07:07
5:01:29 0:00:55 1:08:02
5:02:32 0:01:03 1:09:05
5:07:28 0:04:56 1:14:01
5:08:31 0:01:03 1:15:04
5:08:58 0:00:27 1:15:31
5:09:24 0:00:26 1:15:57
5:09:46 0:00:22 1:16:19
5:10:31 0:00:45 1:17:04
5:12:17 0:01:46 1:18:50
5:12:25 0:00:08 1:18:58
5:12:30 0:00:05 1:19:03
5:16:02 0:03:32 1:22:35
5:23:44 0:07:42 1:30:17
5:24:55 0:01:11 1:31:28
5:25:30 0:00:35 1:32:03
5:26:43 0:01:13 1:33:16
5:28:22 0:01:39 1:34:55
5:29:26 0:01:04 1:35:59
5:30:10 0:00:44 1:36:43
5:30:30 0:00:20 1:37:03
5:30:42 0:00:12 1:37:15
5:31:37 0:00:55 1:38:10
5:33:52 0:02:15 1:40:25
5:35:06 0:01:14 1:41:39
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Banana Fuelled

Eyes Centre

Chase Me

Thorney - Gold Tops
Hunts Best

Ryston 50/50

Thorney - Late Entries
Riverside Hotties Ladies

Yaxley - Goldilocks and the 3 Bears

Thorney - Ladies

Thorney - Combined Services
Eyes Left

Bishops Belles

Ryston FiveThirty

Tease Me

Ramsey C

Black Dog - Tres Hombres
Natural Runners Holly
Comets RRC - The Snails
Natural Runners Yews

Eyes Forth

March Swifts

Black Dog - Tejas

Black Dog - El Loco

Mums on the Run Ladies
Lucky Me

Thorney Ladies and Gentleman
March Marlins

March Falcons
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5:35:28
5:35:48
5:36:52
5:39:48
5:40:49
5:44:12
5:48:16
5:49:39
5:50:13
5:50:44
5:56:07
5:57:57
5:59:22
6:02:26
6:03:41
6:04:32
6:04:50
6:05:40
6:05:58
6:06:08
6:09:20
6:10:04
6:17:53
6:23:25
6:25:43
6:30:58
6:37:14
6:41:12

0:00:22
0:00:20
0:01:04
0:02:56
0:01:01
0:03:23
0:04:04
0:01:23
0:00:34
0:00:31
0:05:23
0:01:50
0:01:25
0:03:04
0:01:15
0:00:51
0:00:18
0:00:50
0:00:18
0:00:10
0:03:12
0:00:44
0:07:49
0:05:32
0:02:18
0:05:15
0:06:16
0:03:58

1:42:01
1:42:21
1:43:25
1:46:21
1:47:22
1:50:45
1:54:49
1:56:12
1:56:46
1:57:17
2:02:40
2:04:30
2:05:55
2:08:59
2:10:14
2:11:05
2:11:23
2:12:13
2:12:31
2:12:41
2:15:53
2:16:37
2:24:26
2:29:58
2:32:16
2:37:31
2:43:47
2:47:45
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